League

Great Flinders
Lincoln Districts
Lincoln City
Far West
Eastern Eyre
Mid West

Played
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Ladder

For
137
102
96
42
47
20

Against
35
36
63
71
115
124

%
79.65%
73.91%
60.38%
37.17%
29.01%
13.89%

Points
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