Ladder

League	Played	W	D	L	For	Against	%	Points
Great Flinders	2	2	0	0	137	35	79.65%	4
Lincoln Districts	2	2	0	0	102	36	73.91%	4
Lincoln City	2	1	0	1	96	63	60.38%	2
Far West	2	1	0	1	42	71	37.17%	2
Eastern Eyre	2	0	0	2	47	115	29.01%	0
Mid West	2	0	0	2	20	124	13.89%	0